
 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
----- 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
----- 
                        3^ PROVA INVERNALE ESORDIEN TI 
                COLLE VAL D'ELSA --- DOMENICA 18 DI CEMBRE 2016 
                            Turno 1 --- 18/12/2016 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
   ---   50 Rana Femmine Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   
p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
1)   BRILLI REBECCA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 46 00       
2)   PANICHI REBECCA        2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 47 40       
2)   ROGGIOLANI BIANCA      2006 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 47 40       
4)   ESCALONA FEDERICA      2006 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 47 90       
5)   DEL SANTO SOFIA        2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 49 30       
6)   MAESTRINI EMMA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 49 90       
7)   NENCIONI ANNA          2006 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 50 00       
8)   BAGLIONI EMMA          2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 50 20       
9)   DONATI CRISTINA        2006 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 50 40       
10)  SGANZERLA EMMA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 50 80       
11)  TAUCCI GINEVRA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 51 00       
12)  PEPI SIMONA            2006 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 51 80       
13)  CARLOTTI LINDA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 52 80       
14)  BONDI EMMA             2006 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 54 20       
15)  BOZZO MARIALAURA       2006 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 54 50       
15)  FATA ELEONORA          2006 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 54 50       
17)  MARRONI MARGHERITA     2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 54 80       
18)  MATTIA GINEVRA         2006 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 55 00       
19)  LEO FEDERICA           2006 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 56 80       
20)  ALIMONI ASIA           2006 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 58 30       
21)  BRESCIANI ELENA        2006 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 08 90       
 
1)   MENGHETTI LIVIA        2005 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 41 10       
2)   CHEZZI SIBILLA         2005 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 46 30       
2)   TESTA ASIA             2005 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 46 30       
4)   CASALI CAMILLA         2005 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 46 40       
5)   RENSI MARTINA          2005 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 46 80       
6)   FOSSI MARTINA          2005 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 47 60       
7)   ANGORI VIOLA           2005 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 51 10       
8)   CASELLA BENEDETTA      2005 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 52 30       
9)   TARQUINI SVEVA         2005 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 55 50       
 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
   ---   50 Rana Maschi Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   
p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
1)   MAGNANI SAMUELE        2005 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 43 30       
2)   GIGLI GABRIELE         2005 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 44 60       



3)   FABI FILIPPO DANILO    2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 44 90       
4)   COZZI TOMMASO          2005 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 45 80       
5)   GAROSI LUCA            2005 M  SIENA NUOTO               00 45 90       
5)   ZAGARI GABRIELE        2005 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 45 90       
7)   BANELLI ANDREA         2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 46 50       
7)   DIMITROV DANIELPETEV   2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 46 50       
7)   FISCHI THOMAS          2005 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 46 50       
10)  BARRACANI MARCO        2005 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 46 90       
10)  DONATI MARCO           2005 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 46 90       
12)  FRANCINI NICCOLO'      2005 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 47 30       
13)  GALASSI NICCOLO'       2005 M  SIENA NUOTO               00 48 10       
14)  AQUE' FILIPPO          2005 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 49 00       
15)  LOMBARDI LORENZO       2005 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 50 20       
16)  CALUSSI TOMMASO        2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 51 80       
17)  BONTAS NICOLAS         2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 52 60       
18)  BOTARELLI LEONARDO     2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 04 40       
nc   QUADRANI NICCOLO'      2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             
Squalificato       
 
1)   SERI TOMMASO           2004 M  SIENA NUOTO               00 37 60       
2)   SANTANIELLO DANIEL     2004 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 39 30       
3)   MAMELI CHRISTIAN       2004 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 41 60       
4)   DONNINI GABRIELE       2004 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 43 20       
5)   PICCINI LORENZO        2004 M  SIENA NUOTO               00 44 40       
6)   RUGIADOSI GIANCARLO    2004 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 45 40       
7)   SCUFFI ANDREA          2004 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 46 30       
8)   BECHI ALESSANDRO       2004 M  SIENA NUOTO               00 46 50       
9)   GIOVANI TOMMASO        2004 M  SIENA NUOTO               00 51 40       
10)  MARCHETTI LEONARDO     2004 M  SIENA NUOTO               00 56 00       
 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
   ---   100 Farfalla Femmine Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   
p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
1)   SPARVIERI ARIANNA      2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 29 70       
2)   D'AVANZO FRANCESCA     2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 32 10       
3)   PIERONI VITTORIA       2006 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 47 10       
 
1)   TRABALZINI GAIA        2005 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 19 20       
2)   TORELLI LAVINIA        2005 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 19 90       
3)   CABRUCCI LAURA         2005 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 21 90       
4)   GIULIANI ALICE         2005 F  BIBBIENA NUOTO            01 22 20       
5)   FRANCALANCI MADDALENA  2005 F  BIBBIENA NUOTO            01 23 50       
6)   MANNESCHI AURORA       2005 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 25 10       
6)   ZICHELLA ISABEL        2005 F  BIBBIENA NUOTO            01 25 10       
8)   MANGIAVACCHI GINEVRA   2005 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 29 20       
9)   SAVELLI SOFIA          2005 F  SIENA NUOTO               01 30 20       
10)  SABINI GIULIA          2005 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 31 40       
11)  LOPPI VIOLA            2005 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 31 60       
12)  CORTONICCHI SOFIA      2005 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 32 30       
13)  RUFFINI ALESSANDRA     2005 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 40 50       
 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 



   ---   100 Farfalla Maschi Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   
p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
1)   MEACCI MATTEO          2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 17 00       
2)   GAMBINI GABRIELE       2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 18 70       
3)   SASSOLI FRANCESCO      2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 18 90       
4)   BRACCIALI GIULIO       2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 25 40       
5)   BARTOLINI JACOPO       2005 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 28 00       
6)   COZZI FILIPPO          2005 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 28 60       
7)   ZAZZERI ALESSANDRO     2005 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 34 40       
8)   STEFANELLI ALESSIO REM 2005 M  SIENA NUOTO               01 52 30       
 
1)   VASARRI MATTEO         2004 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 12 00       
2)   SALE TOMMASO           2004 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 12 60       
3)   ROSSI GUIDO            2004 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 12 80       
4)   TAGLIARINI MATTEO      2004 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 14 30       
5)   ALONGI CRISTIANO       2004 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 17 80       
6)   LUONGO ALESSIO         2004 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 18 20       
7)   MANNINI DAVIDE         2004 M  SIENA NUOTO               01 18 70       
8)   RINCHI DAVIDE          2004 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 22 50       
9)   VASELLI MATTEO         2004 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 23 90       
10)  GIUSTI LORENZO         2004 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 26 40       
10)  NOCENTINI MARCO        2004 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 26 40       
12)  FANCELLU MATTEO        2004 M  SIENA NUOTO               01 27 40       
 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
   ---   Staffetta 4x100 Stile Libero Femmine Es. -  A   --- 
 
n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   
p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
1   VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO    04.49.00 Chezzi Sibilla          01'11"00        
2   NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE     05.01.30 Torelli Lavinia          01'13"70        
3   SIENA NUOTO            05.25.70 Menghetti Livia          01'12"90        
4   AREZZO NUOTO           05.33.80 Roggiolani Bian ca       01'26"30        
5   CHIMERA NUOTO          05.37.80 Mangiavacchi Gi nevra    01'19"30        
 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
   ---   Staffetta 4x100 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   
p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
1   CHIMERA NUOTO          04.33.70 Gambini Gabriel e        01'08"60        
2   VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO    04.38.40 Rossi Guido             01'09"00        
3   SIENA NUOTO            04.39.10 Bernice Marco           01'05"90        
4   AREZZO NUOTO           04.51.30 Giusti Lorenzo          01'12"00        
5   NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE     04.52.60 Alongi Cristian o        01'09"90        
6   CHIMERA NUOTO          04.58.80 Bracciali Giuli o        01'14"80        
7   CHIMERA NUOTO          05.12.20 Donnini Gabriel e        01'19"50        
 



 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
----- 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
----- 
                        3^ PROVA INVERNALE ESORDIEN TI 
                COLLE VAL D'ELSA --- DOMENICA 18 DI CEMBRE 2016 
                            Turno 2 --- 18/12/2016 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
   ---   50 Rana Femmine Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   
p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
   
Rettifica   
     TORELLI ISABELLA       2008 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 58 50  
           
2)   BECAGLI SARA           2008 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 54 00       
3)   SERRA VALENTINA        2008 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 58 80       
4)   MICHELANGIOLI GIADA    2008 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 01 10       
5)   ZANGARI FRANCESCA      2008 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 02 10       
6)   CIARDO LUCREZIA        2008 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 03 20       
7)   GALIBERTI MARTINA      2008 F  SIENA NUOTO               01 04 30       
8)   GUALTIEROTTI MARRI ELI 2008 F  SIENA NUOTO               01 05 50       
9)   LONGHITANO IRENE       2008 F  SIENA NUOTO               01 06 30       
10)  CUSERI SARA            2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 15 40       
10)  MARRA DENISE           2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 15 40       
12)  BECHERINI ALICE        2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 16 80       
 
1)   RENSI GIULIA           2007 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 51 50       
2)   BUCCI MARTINA          2007 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 53 50       
2)   SUISOLA MARIA VITTORIA 2007 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 53 50       
4)   BARTOLINI SIRIA        2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 53 90       
5)   FOSSI CHIARA           2007 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 54 70       
6)   TOMMASI LAVINIA        2007 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 56 00       
7)   PAGLIAI ADELE          2007 F  SIENA NUOTO               01 08 60       
 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
   ---   50 Rana Maschi Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   
p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
1)   TONELLI JACOPO         2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 57 40       
2)   GIORGETTI RICCARDO     2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 00 30       
3)   DONNINI MATTIA         2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 04 50       
4)   FUSARO ANDREA          2007 M  SIENA NUOTO               01 04 80       
5)   BECHI LORENZO          2007 M  SIENA NUOTO               01 11 50       
6)   TANGANELLI ENEA        2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 16 60       
 
1)   CALAFIORE MICHELE      2006 M  SIENA NUOTO               00 44 70       
2)   SANCLEMENTE TOMMASO    2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 50 50       
3)   GIORGI EMILIO          2006 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 55 30       



4)   HYSAJ MATTEO           2006 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 59 90       
5)   COSTA NICCOLO          2006 M  SIENA NUOTO               01 00 00       
6)   FERRARO ENRICO         2006 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 00 90       
7)   AMENDOLA ALESSANDRO    2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 02 10       
8)   HAXHIRAJ SEBASTIAN     2006 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 06 00       
 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   
p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
1)   PECORELLO BEATRICE     2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 28 50       
2)   MANNESCHI ARIEL        2008 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 33 60       
3)   SCHIUMARINI STELLA     2008 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 35 10       
4)   CIAFRONE SOFIA         2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 35 70       
5)   ROGGI MARGHERITA       2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 43 90       
6)   CHEZZI ALICE           2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 45 10       
7)   MENCHETTI SOFIA        2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 45 40       
8)   FUSCHETTO NOEMI        2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 46 10       
9)   MORELLI CAMILLA        2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 47 20       
10)  MAZZESCHI ELEONORA     2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 47 90       
11)  BIANCHI GINEVRA        2008 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 50 70       
12)  MOSCHINI EMMA          2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 51 10       
13)  COLI CARLOTTA          2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 51 20       
14)  FERRACCHIATI ANGELICA  2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 51 80       
15)  DORMENTONI ELISA       2008 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 53 00       
16)  LEONINI GIADA          2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       02 08 10       
17)  ERRICO GIULIA          2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             02 09 90       
 
1)   DONATI SOFIA           2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 22 10       
2)   CAPACCI CATERINA       2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 23 80       
3)   GUERRINI CATERINA      2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 24 10       
4)   ROCCHIGIANI SARA       2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 26 30       
5)   MINERVINO MARTINA      2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 29 30       
6)   PARRA FEDERICA         2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 30 80       
7)   MORONESE CHIARA        2007 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 32 00       
8)   DURBIANO MARIANNE      2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 32 30       
9)   ZARRO MATILDE          2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 32 60       
10)  BELLAVISTA TESSA ASJA  2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 33 70       
11)  GUERRINI ADELE         2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 34 10       
12)  GIULIANINI ALICE       2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 42 00       
12)  VANNI ELISA            2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 42 00       
14)  BALDETTI FEDERICA      2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 44 20       
15)  GERMANA' SOFIA         2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 44 40       
16)  BALA SOFIA MADDALENA   2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 47 60       
17)  BENEDETTI ELISABETTA   2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 49 70       
18)  FABRIS ZOE EMMA        2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 57 50       
 
Rettifica 
     Sgrevi Erika                F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 52 40    
     Minervino Agnese            F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 34 80    
 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - B   --- 
 



n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   
p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
1)   MEALLI GABRIELE        2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 17 40       
2)   BALDI ALESSANDRO       2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 23 70       
3)   SODI SERGIO            2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 23 90       
4)   BORGIOLI LEONARDO      2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 27 20       
5)   SACCHETTI NICCOLO'     2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 27 70       
6)   GUAZZINI GIOELE        2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 30 10       
7)   ANDRADE MODERNO FRANCE 2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 32 80       
8)   ALONGI GIACOMO         2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 33 60       
9)   STEFANINI GIOELE       2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 34 60       
10)  GUADAGNI LORENZO       2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 38 30       
11)  ANDREONI JACOPO        2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 40 10       
12)  MURGIA YURI            2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 43 60       
13)  CECCANTI LAURENT       2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 45 30       
14)  CAPPELLINI LORENZO     2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 47 50       
14)  ERRANTE GIOVANNI SAMI  2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 47 50       
16)  ROSSI LEONARDO         2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 56 30       
17)  PARRI MELIS FRANCESCO  2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              02 02 50       
18)  MONTORI ANDREA         2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        02 20 50       
 
1)   TROJANIS MATTEO        2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 14 90       
2)   SANTURRO GIACOMO       2006 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 17 50       
3)   SPALLETTI ANDREA       2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 17 70       
4)   MAGGIORE PIETRO        2006 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 18 60       
5)   BANELLA SAMUELE        2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 20 50       
6)   SERI STEFANO           2006 M  SIENA NUOTO               01 22 90       
6)   VALERI ALESSANDRO      2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 22 90       
8)   FERRARI FABIO          2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 23 60       
9)   MENCHETTI LORENZO      2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 23 70       
10)  LUCCI MATTEO           2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 24 60       
11)  PECCIA DOMENICO        2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 25 60       
12)  UMBELLICI FEDERICO     2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 27 00       
13)  SPIGARIOL CHRISTIAN    2006 M  SIENA NUOTO               01 28 60       
14)  ERRICO ANDREA          2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 29 40       
15)  MORETTI FILIPPO EMANUE 2006 M  SIENA NUOTO               01 31 60       
16)  STANCO ALESSANDRO      2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 32 80       
17)  DAVERI ANDREA          2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 37 30       
18)  HAXHIRAJ SEBASTIAN     2006 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 37 90       
19)  FERRARO ENRICO         2006 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 45 70       
20)  MICHETTI ANTONIO       2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 54 20       
 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
   ---   50 Apnea Virata Femmine Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   
p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
1)   PECORELLO BEATRICE     2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 44 40       
2)   MANNESCHI ARIEL        2008 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 44 90       
3)   CIAFRONE SOFIA         2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 45 50       
4)   BECAGLI SARA           2008 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 45 80       
5)   SCHIUMARINI STELLA     2008 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 47 00       
6)   CHEZZI ALICE           2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 48 90       
7)   MENCHETTI SOFIA        2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 50 30       



8)   ROGGI MARGHERITA       2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 51 10       
9)   GUALTIEROTTI MARRI ELI 2008 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 51 50       
10)  GALIBERTI MARTINA      2008 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 52 00       
11)  ZANGARI FRANCESCA      2008 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 52 20       
12)  COLI CARLOTTA          2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 52 30       
13)  MORELLI CAMILLA        2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 52 50       
14)  DORMENTONI ELISA       2008 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 53 60       
15)  MOSCHINI EMMA          2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 54 00       
16)  MAZZESCHI ELEONORA     2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 54 30       
17)  SGREVI ERIKA           2008 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 55 20       
18)  FUSCHETTO NOEMI        2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 55 30       
19)  CIARDO LUCREZIA        2008 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 55 80       
20)  BIANCHI GINEVRA        2008 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 55 90       
21)  MARRA DENISE           2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 56 30       
22)  SERRA VALENTINA        2008 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 56 70       
23)  FERRACCHIATI ANGELICA  2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 58 00       
24)  MICHELANGIOLI GIADA    2008 F  AREZZO NUOTO              01 01 20       
25)  LEONINI GIADA          2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       01 01 40       
26)  ERRICO GIULIA          2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 02 70       
27)  BECHERINI ALICE        2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 06 20       
28)  CUSERI SARA            2008 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 06 40       
29)  LONGHITANO IRENE       2008 F  SIENA NUOTO               01 07 60  
 
Rettifica   
     TORELLI ISABELLA       2008 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 50 60 
            
 
1)   DONATI SOFIA           2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 40 30       
1)   ROCCHIGIANI SARA       2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 40 30       
3)   GUERRINI CATERINA      2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 40 80       
4)   BELLAVISTA TESSA ASJA  2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 43 40       
5)   CAPACCI CATERINA       2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 43 80       
6)   MINERVINO MARTINA      2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 43 90       
7)   RENSI GIULIA           2007 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 44 00       
8)   SUISOLA MARIA VITTORIA 2007 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 44 50       
9)   ZARRO MATILDE          2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 46 00       
10)  PARRA FEDERICA         2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 46 10       
11)  MINERVINO AGNESE       2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 46 20       
12)  BARTOLINI SIRIA        2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 48 20       
13)  MORONESE CHIARA        2007 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 48 30       
14)  GIULIANINI ALICE       2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 48 50       
15)  GUERRINI ADELE         2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 48 80       
16)  BALDETTI FEDERICA      2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 49 50       
16)  BUCCI MARTINA          2007 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 49 50       
18)  DURBIANO MARIANNE      2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 50 30       
19)  FOSSI CHIARA           2007 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 50 90       
20)  BALA SOFIA MADDALENA   2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 51 50       
21)  TOMMASI LAVINIA        2007 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 53 00       
22)  GERMANA' SOFIA         2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 53 70       
23)  PAGLIAI ADELE          2007 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 54 90       
24)  FABRIS ZOE EMMA        2007 F  AREZZO NUOTO              00 57 30       
25)  BENEDETTI ELISABETTA   2007 F  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 59 10       
 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
   ---   50 Apnea Virata Maschi Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   
p.soc p.tab 



--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------
-------- 
1)   MEALLI GABRIELE        2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 39 20       
2)   SODI SERGIO            2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 40 70       
3)   BALDI ALESSANDRO       2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 41 50       
4)   BORGIOLI LEONARDO      2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 41 60       
5)   ANDRADE MODERNO FRANCE 2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 43 30       
6)   SACCHETTI NICCOLO'     2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 43 60       
7)   ALONGI GIACOMO         2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 44 60       
8)   GUADAGNI LORENZO       2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 47 00       
9)   ERRANTE GIOVANNI SAMI  2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 47 20       
10)  GUAZZINI GIOELE        2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 47 60       
11)  STEFANINI GIOELE       2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 48 30       
12)  CECCANTI LAURENT       2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 48 90       
12)  TONELLI JACOPO         2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 48 90       
14)  SOTTILE CRISTIAN       2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 49 30       
15)  GIORGETTI RICCARDO     2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 49 90       
15)  MURGIA YURI            2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 49 90       
17)  BECHI LORENZO          2007 M  SIENA NUOTO               00 50 70       
18)  ANDREONI JACOPO        2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 51 20       
18)  CAPPELLINI LORENZO     2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 51 20       
20)  DONNINI MATTIA         2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 57 80       
21)  MONTORI ANDREA         2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        01 00 20       
22)  ROSSI LEONARDO         2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             01 01 60       
23)  FUSARO ANDREA          2007 M  SIENA NUOTO               01 02 40       
24)  PARRI MELIS FRANCESCO  2007 M  AREZZO NUOTO              01 04 80       
nc   TANGANELLI ENEA        2007 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             
Squalificato       
 
1)   SANTURRO GIACOMO       2006 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 36 10       
2)   TROJANIS MATTEO        2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 36 80       
3)   BANELLA SAMUELE        2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 38 10       
4)   SPALLETTI ANDREA       2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 39 00       
5)   GIORGI EMILIO          2006 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 39 40       
6)   MAGGIORE PIETRO        2006 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 39 60       
7)   CALAFIORE MICHELE      2006 M  SIENA NUOTO               00 39 70       
8)   MENCHETTI LORENZO      2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 40 40       
9)   PECCIA DOMENICO        2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 41 00       
10)  SERI STEFANO           2006 M  SIENA NUOTO               00 41 30       
11)  FERRARI FABIO          2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 41 50       
12)  VALERI ALESSANDRO      2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 41 90       
13)  SPIGARIOL CHRISTIAN    2006 M  SIENA NUOTO               00 42 30       
14)  UMBELLICI FEDERICO     2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONV ENTO       00 42 50       
15)  LUCCI MATTEO           2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 44 00       
16)  MORETTI FILIPPO EMANUE 2006 M  SIENA NUOTO               00 44 30       
17)  STANCO ALESSANDRO      2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 44 80       
18)  SANCLEMENTE TOMMASO    2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 45 00       
19)  COSTA NICCOLO          2006 M  SIENA NUOTO               00 45 10       
20)  AMENDOLA ALESSANDRO    2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 48 60       
21)  ERRICO ANDREA          2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 48 70       
22)  DAVERI ANDREA          2006 M  CHIMERA NUOTO             00 49 90       
23)  HYSAJ MATTEO           2006 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRE NZE        00 52 20       
23)  MICHETTI ANTONIO       2006 M  AREZZO NUOTO              00 52 20       
 
 
 


